
Šæ×üàææÜæ/àæçÙßæÚU, ®} È¤ÚUßÚUèU U-vy È¤ÚUßÚUèUUUU, w®w® {

‡Ê ∑§Ë ‹ª÷ª „⁄U •ÊÚ≈UÙ ∑§¥¬ÁŸÿÙ¥ Ÿ ß‹ÁÄU≈˛∑§ fl¡¸Ÿ
flÊ„ŸÙ¥ ∑§Ë ‹ÊÚÁãø¥ª ‡ÊÈM§ ∑§⁄U ŒË „Ò– ß‚Ë ∑‘§ Ã„Ã •’
≈UÊ≈UÊ ◊Ù≈U‚¸ Nexon EV ‹ÊÚãø ∑§Ë „Ò– ß‚ ‹ÊÚÁãø¥ª

∑‘§ Œı⁄UÊŸ ≈UÊ≈UÊ ‚¥‚ ∑‘§ øÿ⁄U◊ÒŸ ∞Ÿ ø¥Œ˝‡Êπ⁄UŸ ∑‘§ •‹ÊflÊ
⁄UÃŸ ≈UÊ≈UÊ ÷Ë ◊ı¡ÍŒ Õ– ÿ„Ê¥ ’ÃÊ Œ¥ Á∑§ Nexon EV ∑§Ê
•ŸÊfl⁄UáÊ v~ ÁŒ‚¥’⁄U, wÆv~ ∑§Ù Á∑§ÿÊ ªÿÊ ÕÊ–  ß‚ ∑§Ê⁄U
∑§Ë ‡ÊÈL§•ÊÃË ∑§Ë◊Ã vx.~~ ‹Êπ L§¬ÿ „Ò ¡’Á∑§ ≈UÊÚ¬
flÁ⁄Uÿ¥≈U ◊¥ ∑§Ë◊Ã vz.~~ ‹Êπ L§¬ÿ „Ò. ÿ„Ê¥ ’ÃÊ Œ¥ Á∑§
Tata Nexon EV ÃËŸ flÁ⁄Uÿ¥≈U ( XM, XZ+ •ı⁄U XZ+
LUX) ◊¥ ©¬‹éœ „ÙªË– ÿ„ ∑§¥¬ŸË ∑§Ë ¬„‹Ë ∑§Ê⁄U „ÙªË
Á¡‚◊¥ ≈UÊ≈UÊ ∑§Ë Á¡¬≈˛ÊÚŸ (Ziptron) ≈UÄUŸÊÚ‹Ê¡Ë Á◊‹ªË– 
fl„Ë¥ ß‚ ∑§Ê⁄U ∑§Ë ’ÈÁ∑§¥ª •◊Ê©¥≈U wv „¡Ê⁄U L§¬ÿ ⁄UπÊ ªÿÊ

„Ò– •ª⁄U •Ê¬ ß‚ π⁄UËŒŸ ◊¥ ÁŒ‹øS¬Ë ÁŒπÊ ⁄U„ „Ò¥ flÙ
∑§¥¬ŸË ∑§Ë fl’‚Êß≈U ¬⁄U ¡Ê∑§⁄U ◊ÊòÊ wv „¡Ê⁄U L§¬ÿ ◊¥ ’È∑§
∑§⁄U ‚∑§Ã „Ò¥– •ª⁄U »§Ëø‚¸ ∑§Ë ’ÊÃ ∑§⁄U¥ ÃÙ w ◊Ù« «˛Êßfl
•ı⁄U S¬Ù≈U¸˜‚ Á◊‹¥ª– ß‚∑‘§ •‹ÊflÊ Tata Nexon EV ◊¥
xÆ.wkWh ∑§Ë ‹ËÁÕÿ◊ ’Ò≈U⁄UË Á◊‹ªË–  ß‚∑§Ë ß‹ÁÄU≈˛∑§
◊Ù≈U⁄U ~zkW ÿÊŸË vw~ ∞ø¬Ë ∑§Ë ¬Êfl⁄U •ı⁄U wyz ∞Ÿ∞◊
∑§Ê ≈UÊÚ∑¸§ ŒªË– ÿ„ ∑§Ê⁄U ~.~ ‚∑‘§¥« ◊¥ vÆÆ Á∑§‹Ù◊Ë≈U⁄U
¬˝ÁÃ ÉÊ¥≈UÊ ∑§Ë ⁄UçUÃÊ⁄U ¬∑§«∏ ‚∑§ÃË „Ò– fl„Ë¥ ß‚ ∑§Ê⁄U ∑§Ù vÆ
‹Êπ Á∑§◊Ë Ã∑§ ≈US≈U Á∑§ÿÊ ªÿÊ „Ò– ≈UÊ≈UÊ ◊Ù≈U‚¸ ∑§Ê ŒÊflÊ
„Ò Á∑§ ŸÄU‚ÊÚŸ ß‹ÁÄU≈˛∑§ ∞∑§ ’Ê⁄U »È§‹ øÊ¡¸ „ÙŸ ¬⁄U xvw
Á∑§‹Ù◊Ë≈U⁄U Ã∑§ ø‹ªË– ’ÃÊ Œ¥ Á∑§ ’ËÃ ‚åÃÊ„ ≈UÊ≈UÊ
◊Ù≈U‚¸ ∑§Ë ¬˝ËÁ◊ÿ◊ „Òø’Ò∑§ Tata Altroz ∑§Ë ‹ÊÚÁãø¥ª „Èß¸
ÕË– ÁŒÀ‹Ë ◊¥ ß‚ ∑§Ê⁄U ∑§Ë ‡ÊÈL§•ÊÃË ∑§Ë◊Ã z.w~ ‹Êπ
L§¬ÿ „Ò. fl„Ë¥ ≈UÊÚ¬ flÁ⁄Uÿ¥≈U ∑§Ë ∑§Ë◊Ã ~.x~ ‹Êπ L§¬ÿ „Ò–
ß‚∑§Ê ◊È∑§Ê’‹Ê ◊ÊL§ÁÃ ‚È¡È∑§Ë ’‹ŸÙ •ı⁄U „È¥«ß¸ ∞‹Ë≈U
iwÆ ‚ „ÙªÊ– ß‚ ‹ÊÚãø ∑‘§ ¡Á⁄U∞ ≈UÊ≈UÊ ◊Ù≈U‚¸ Ÿ ß¥Á«ÿŸ
¬Ò‚¥¡⁄U flË∑§À¡ ◊Ê∑‘§¸≈U ∑§Ê |Æ ¬˝ÁÃ‡ÊÃ Á„S‚Ê ∑§fl⁄U ∑§⁄U
Á‹ÿÊ „Ò–

≈UÊ≈UÊ ◊Ù≈U‚¸ Nexon EV
‹ÊÚãø ∑§Ë

Œ

HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Sealed tenders on item rates basis are hereby invited on behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh by the
Executive Engineer Bharwain Division, HPPWD, Bharwain Tehsil Amb District Una (HP) from the experienced con-
tractors/ firms enlisted in appropriate class with Himachal Pradesh PWD for the following works. The tender shall
be received in his office on or before  19.03.2020 up to 10.30 A.M and shall be opened on the same day at 11.00
A. M in the presence of contractors / firms or their authorized representatives , who wish to be present at the time
of opening of tenders. The tender applications shall be entertained and tender form shall be sold up to two days
before the date of opening of tender i.e 17.03.2020 up to 12.00 Noon.  Draft Notice Inviting Tenders/ Drawing/
Specifications can be seen in the office of the Executive Engineer on any working day between 11.00 A. M to 4.00P.
M.  Ambiguous / Telegraphic / Conditional tenders or tender by Fax shall not be entertained/ considered in any case.
The earnest money in the shape of National Saving Certificate / Time Deposit Account / FDR in any of the Post
Office in H.P./ Nationalized  Bank   duly   pledged in favour of  Executive  Engineer must be  accompanied with the
application.    Conditional tenders and the tenders received without earnest money will out rightly be rejected.  The
contractor shall accompany his enlistment/ renewal orders with his application for obtaining the tender documents.
The Executive Engineer reserves the right to reject the tender without assigning any reasons.  The work will be
completed by the contractor within the stipulated period.     The contractor will have to submit his registration under
the H. P General Sale Tax Act 1968 and also labour license under contract Act 1970 from the competent authority.
The contractors/ firms are requested to insert the rate of each item in words as well as figures, failing which XEN
reserves the right to accept/ reject any or overall tenders.  The tender shall only be issued to those contractors/
firms, who are found eligible/ suitable and competent as per the above conditions. The offer shall remain valid up
to 45 days after the opening of tender. If any of the date mentioned above happens to be Local / Gazetted Holidays
the same shall be process on next date.
Sr. Name of work. Estimated Earnest Time Form Cost of
No. Cost Money Limit No. Form
1 Periodical renewal coat with 30mm thick premix carpet 313525/- 6300/- One PWD-8 350/-

on T03 to Billan Da Thapal between km 0/840 to 1/0, month
1/080 to 1/300 & 1/350 to 1/410) HP1202VR069

2 Periodical renewal coat with 30mm thick premix carpet 377382/- 7600/- One PWD-8 350/-
on T03 to Fatehpur km 4/0 to 4/650 HP1204 VR027 month

3 Periodical renewal coat with 30mm thick premix carpet 497837/- 10000/- One PWD-8 350/-
on link road to vill Gran km 0/0 to 0/300, 0/360 to 0/600 month
& 0/650 to 1/020 HP1202 VR0123

4 Periodical renewal coat with 30mm thick premix carpet 497837/- 10000/- One PWD-8 350/-
on Diara to Makodla Rajputan km 0/300 to 1/120 HP month
1202 VR124

5. A/R & M/O Diara to Makodla Rajputan km 0/0 to 1/120 465200/- 9300/- One PWD-8 350/-
(SH: P/L interlocking paver block between km 0/060 to month
0/300) against AMP

6 Restoration of rain damages Chintpurni Talwara road 461622/- 9300/- One PWD-8 350/-
to vill Jawal Basti Changa n km 0/0 to 2/710 (SH; C/O month
Retaining wall at RD 0/200 to 0/210 & 2/420 to 2/440)

7 C/O link road from GHS Suhin to Madholi km 0/0 to 463786/- 10000/- One  PWD-8 350/-
1/0 (SH: C/O 900mm dia  RCC Hume pipe culvert at month
RD 0/820 along with wing walls, C/OU-shape drain 
between km 0/800 to 0/900 with protection wall) under
MNP Head

8 C/O link road Shaheed Amol Kalia Basti to Kinnu via 497200/- 10000/- One PWD-8 350/-
Raida Paida Duahl Bangwalan road km 0/0 to 11/500 month 
(SH: Formation cutting between km 7/700 to 8/0) MNP

-Him Suchna Avam Jansampark

HPPWD NOTICE INVITING TENDER BHARWAIN DIVISION
HPPWD BHARWAIN TEHSIL AMB DISTRICT UNA (H.P).  

" SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER''
Sealed item rate tenders on forms 6 & 8 are invited by the Executive Engineer H.P.PWD.,

Baijnath for the below mentioned work from the approved and eligible contractors/Firms as per enlist-
ment rule Rule -2015 in H.P.PWD., so as to reach in his office on or before 03.03.2020 up to 10.30
A.M. and will be opened on the same day at 11.00 A.M. in the presence of intending contractors or
their authorized representatives. The tender forms can be had from his office against cash payment
(Non refundable) up to 4.00 P.M. on 02.03.2020 .The application for issue of tender forms shall be
received up to 12.00 Noon on 29.02.2020 .The Contractor enlisted in appropriate class can tender
for his own class as well as one step  below  as per rule 8.1 of enlistment contract  Rule 2015.The
earnest money in the shape of National Saving certificate/Time Deposit accounts/Saving Accounts
in any Post Office/Bank in H.P. duly pledged in favour of the XEN H.P.PWD., Baijnath must be
accompanied with the tender documents. Conditional tenders and the tenders received without
earnest money as mentioned above will summarily be rejected. The offer of the tender shall be kept
open for 120 days. The XEN reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders or to drop the
proposal of the tender without assigning any reasons.
Work No.1. Repair and Restoration of rain damages link road to Sabji Mandi Baijnath to samlotu
Basti to ward Dhanag Bolu Hari road Km. 0/0 to 2/270 ( SH: P/L WBM G-I ( 90mm to 45mm ) and
Cement Concrete pavement at Km. 0/0 to 0/250) Estimated Cost Rs.4,97,182/- Earnest Money
Rs.10,000 /- Time limit :- Two   Months. Cost of Tender Form Rs. 350/-
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
1. The contractor should be registered as dealer under H.P. GST Tax Act. 2018 and also produce the

Tin  number, H.P. sales Tax clearance certificate from the Excise and Taxation Department.
2.  The Pan Number , latest Income Tax clearance certificate and EPF No( Where applicable)  duly

attached with the application.
3.  The contractor will have to produce the attested copy of his/their enlistment/renewal at the time

of submitting application for issue of tender form failing which their application will not be enter-
tained.

4.    In case of holiday on the day of opening of tenders, the same will be opened on the next work-
ing day on the same  time and venue.

5. The application form should accompany the earnest money in shape of FDR/NSC duly pledged in
favour of Executive Engineer, PWD Baijnath otherwise no forms will be issued .

6.   The contractor will also have to attach the labour employer license from the labour office with the
application.

7.   Tender not received on prescribed form and manner shall not be considered and will be liable for
rejection straightway.   

8.   The contractor shall be responsible for rectifying defects noticed within  One year from the date
of completion of the work and the portion of security deposit relating to as phaltic Work shall be
refunded after the expiry of this period.

9.  The contractor shall have all required machinery such as Truck/ Tipper , Mixture, water tanker
Vibrator  etc or should submit the undertaking/affidavit regarding providing to him such manchin-
ery of owner's having such machinery.

10.The Contractor shall not have more than Two works in hand and in this regard alongwith applica-
tion shall submit an under taking viz he will get complete the works in hand before award of work
with in schedule time.

11. All kind of material Shall be arranged by the contractor by itself from the authorized firms/dealers
as per clause No-10A.

12. The Cement shall be procured by the contractor at his own from the nearby godowns of Civil
Supply against the approved/ permit.

Executive Engineer
Baijnath Division

H.P.PWD.,Baijnath.

Notice
This is to inform that Shree Balaji Hospital is going to destroy
the old record copies of patients files from 2004 upto 31 jan
2014. If any patient/relative needs the documents may contact
hospital within 15 days of publishing of this news.

01892-262797-260797,9459440797 (M) 9418870721 
Location :-  Balaji Vihar, Kangra, Pin : 176001

Near the Bus Terminal Kangra

Contact Number


